Drum _wall-ceiling

Wall-ceiling lamps with diffuser in mouth-blown, satin-finish
opal triplex glass; chlorine-resistant, anti-UV, neutral
translucent polycarbonate frame. Twist-lock coupling system
for the glass component. The product is suitable for indoor use
only; the IP44 rating makes it ideal for use in swimming pools
and humid environments in general.

fiom
&3 ir

The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com

(Lep ) ((dimmable ) (1P44 )

LD873113

Clear N3

ce L A rHI
EEE f&

DESIGN IN ITALY BY ZAFFERANO SRL,MADE IN PRC

Zafferano SRL - Viale dell'Industria, 26 31055 Quinto di Treviso
- Italy www.zafferanoitalia.com



Drum _wall-ceiling

Lighting specifications

Electrical specifications

source
type

total power
power LED
color temperature
lumen lamp
lumen LED
beam angle
CRI

class
dimmer

motion sensor

ACCESSORIES

LED
SMD
18,5W
17 W
3000 K
1510 Im
2100 lm
122°
>90

E
TRIAC
NO

voltage
frequency
input
output

220-240V
50/60 Hz
220-240V
750 mA

The company reserves the right to modify product specifications.

For more information visit www.zafferanoitalia.com



