# **Drum** \_wall-ceiling



Wall-ceiling lamps with diffuser in mouth-blown, satin-finish opal triplex glass; chlorine-resistant, anti-UV, neutral translucent polycarbonate frame. Twist-lock coupling system for the glass component. The product is suitable for indoor use only; the IP44 rating makes it ideal for use in swimming pools and humid environments in general.



# **Drum** \_wall-ceiling

### Lighting specifications

source	LED
type	SMD
total power	18,5 W
power LED	17 W
color temperature	3000 K
lumen lamp	1510 lm
lumen LED	2100 lm
beam angle	122°
CRI	> 90
class	Е
dimmer	TRIAC
motion sensor	NO

#### **Electrical specifications**

voltage	220-240V
frequency	50/60 Hz
input	220-240V
output	750 mA

### **ACCESSORIES**